GovConta Caixa

ldel

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:

Periodo:
Data Mov Nr. Doc. Histoérico
19/04/2018 000000 REM BASICA
23/04/2018 000000 REM BASICA
23/04/2018 000000 CRED JUROS
25/04/2018 160067 CRED TEV
25/04/2018 161368 ENVIO TEV
28/04/2018 000000 REM BASICA
30/04/2018 180425 TRANSF.RECURSO(E/I)
30/04/2018 - Saldo Atualizado

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir....

GOVCONTA CAIXA
918600030
0918/013/00000645-1

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES

de: 01/04/2018 até: 30/04/2018

Taxa

0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00371500
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00000000

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,00 235.000,00C

0,00 235.000,00C
873,02C 235.873,02C
85.000,00C 320.873,02C
873,02D 320.000,00C
0,00 320.000,00C

1,05D 319.998,95C

319.998,95C

02/05/2018 09:00



